Team Weinexpress
Die Miller's

Team Tom Dooley
Lauf3 Rothenburg
Die Klausmanns
Versicherungsexpress
SSI Schafer 4

Die Wampen
Baywatch-Patrol
Newcomer MJS
DreiSchiisen

SSI Schafer 5
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10. Main-Post Mainfrankentriathlon 2018

Sprintdistanz - Staffeln - 04.08.2018 - Kitzingen

Sabine Preu
Irina Miller

Heiko Walter
Erwin Binder
Constantin Klausmann
Leone Gerhard
Fabian Seemann
André Ziihlke
Franziska Weidner
Marika Roth

Ulla Toper

Ansgar Derix

00:10:17
00:14:28
00:12:49
00:12:03
00:12:33
00:09:34
00:13:30
00:12:05
00:06:43
00:11:34
00:13:11

00:10:15

Kerstin Holzapfel
Elena Miller

Harry Kolmstetter
Roland Protz
Aurelian Klausmann
Martin Keller
Katharina Neubert
Stephan Goldschmidt
Florian Schwob

Jan Grochulla
Rainer Hornig

Marie-Claire Pfeuffer

00:45:29
01:01:52
00:35:58
00:45:02
00:54:59
00:39:04
00:45:28
00:43:04
00:50:59
00:43:23
00:47:08

00:53:18

Sabine Preu
Irina Miller

Heiko Walter
Friedrich Schuppener
Leon Klausmann
Marius Keller
Fabian Seemann
Nadine Hoffmann
Svenja Schiren
Sabine Gabriele
Peter Toper

Katharina Haubner

545
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00:24:24
00:32:08
00:22:32
00:29:12
00:31:39
00:21:49
00:20:59
00:26:18
00:25:37
00:32:17
00:29:34

00:35:54

de

01:20:10
01:48:28
01:11:19
01:26:17
01:39:11
01:10:27
01:19:57
01:21:27
01:23:19
01:27:14
01:29:53

01:39:27
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